E{h Determining Area with Square Units

Name:

Determine the area. Each [J = 1 square unit (u?).
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Determining Area with Square Units

Name:

Answer Key

Determine the area. Each [J = 1 square unit (u?).

1)

4)

7) 2
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Answers

20 u®

30 u?

54 u?

42 u?

40 u?
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